VALUE Cat.6A (Class EA) Keystone, RJ-45, STP, tool-

free, silver

Product No.
Manufacturer
Manufacturer No.
EAN (single piece)

26.99.0366 \/\
VALUE alue
26.99.0366

7611990198023

The low-cost solution for Cat 6a cabling for data rates up to 10Gbit/s!
Cat.6/Class E Keystone jack for installation in a Keystone blank 19" patch panel module

frame.

* Connect the cable to the Keystones on modified LSA connections

* Toolless mounting - without using a LSA tool: cable wires are simply placed into the guides
of Keystone module, the module is closed and compressed - the connection is ready for use
* Colour code on the Keystone jacks based on the standard EIA/TIA 568 A & B

e Colour: silver

Manufacturer
Product group
Product type
Colour

Shield type
Transfer quality
Quantity of ports
Assignment

Connection direction

Technical specifications
VALUE
Connection technology TP
RJ45 Keystone Jack
silver
Screened
Cat6A / Class EA
1
EIA/TIA 568A & 568B

Straight



Operating temperature
min.

Operating temperature
max.

Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

-10 °C

60 °C

26.4 mm
17.2 mm
41.7 mm
33.7 9

10 mm

100 mm

50 mm

0.03 kg



