VALUE Cat.6A (Class EA) Keystone, RJ-45, STP, toolfree, silver

Product No. 26.99.0366

Manufacturer VALUE

Manufacturer No. 26.99.0366

EAN (single piece) 7611990198023









The low-cost solution for Cat 6a cabling for data rates up to 10Gbit/s! Cat.6/Class E Keystone jack for installation in a Keystone blank 19" patch panel module frame.

- Connect the cable to the Keystones on modified LSA connections
- Toolless mounting without using a LSA tool: cable wires are simply placed into the guides of Keystone module, the module is closed and compressed the connection is ready for use
- Colour code on the Keystone jacks based on the standard EIA/TIA 568 A & B
- · Colour: silver

Technical specifications	
Manufacturer	VALUE
Product group	Connection technology TP
Product type	RJ45 Keystone Jack
Colour	silver
Shield type	Screened
Transfer quality	Cat6A / Class EA
Quantity of ports	1
Assignment	EIA/TIA 568A & 568B
Connection direction	Straight

Operating temperature min.	-10 °C
Operating temperature max.	60 °C
Height	26.4 mm
Width	17.2 mm
Depth	41.7 mm
Weight	33.7 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	10 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	100 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	50 mm
Package weight (single piece)	0.03 kg